Statement of account

As of July 2, 2024

JOHN DOE

123 AVE

VICTORIA BC VIL 3P8

Income tax account transactions@

$ Amount $ Amount $ Balance
Date Details
debited credited
Balance forward 0.00
Mar.
20, 2022 Assessment
2023
Provincial Tax 35,360.63
Federal Tax 64,773.78
Tax deductions
105,775.37

applied

Canada training 97.50 5738.46

credit
Mar.
20, Refund issued 5,738.46
2023
Apr.
03,

2023 Assessment




2024

Apr.
03,
2024

Provincial Tax

Federal Tax

Tax deductions
applied

CPP
overpayment

Employment
Insurance
overpayment

Refund issued

Balance

12,001.00
24,856.57

46,877.96

3,462.60

984.94

14,467.93

-14,467.93

0.00
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