## **Statement of account**

As of July 2, 2024

JOHN DOE

123 AVE

VICTORIA BC V9L 3P8

## Income tax account transactions ②

Date	Details	\$ Amount debited	\$ Amount credited	\$ Balance
	Balance forward			0.00
Mar.				
20,	2022 Assessment			
2023				
	Provincial Tax	35,360.63		
	Federal Tax	64,773.78		
	Tax deductions applied		105,775.37	
	Canada training credit		97.50	-5,738.46
Mar.				
20,	Refund issued	5,738.46		
2023				
Apr.				
03,	2023 Assessment			

2024					
	Provincial Tax	12,001.00			
	Federal Tax	24,856.57			
	Tax deductions		46 977 06		
	applied		46,877.96		
	CPP		2 462 60		
	overpayment		3,462.60		
	Employment				
	Insurance		984.94	-14,467.93	
	overpayment				
Apr.					
03,	<b>Refund issued</b>	14,467.93			
2024					
	Balance			0.00	

1 to 15 of 15

Screen ID: A-ACC.a2a

Version: 2024-06-25 2:00:37 p.m. (24.06.1-RELEASE)